02.02.2015
-
07:51:00h
Datasheet - AZ 16ZVRK
Safety switch with separate actuator / AZ 16
Preferred typ
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZ 16ZVRK-2254
...-2254 Latching force 5 N
...-M20 cable entries M20
...-G24
only available for version with one NO and one NC contact.
Protected against incorrect polarity and voltage spikes.
Ordering code
AZ 16-(1)ZV(2)K-(3)-(4)-(5)
(1)
without 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 1 Opener (NC)
02 2 Opener (NC)
03 3 Opener (NC)
12 Normally open contact (NO) 1 / Opener (NC) 2
(2)
without Ejection force
R Latching force 30 N
(3)
G24 with LED (only available for version with one NO and one NC contact.)
(4)
without Cable entry M16
M20 Cable entry M20
ST Connector M12, 4-pole, bottom
STL Connector M12, 4-pole, left
STR Connector M12, 4-pole, right
(5)
2254 Latching force 5 N
1762 Front mounting
1637 gold-plated contacts
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 433 kB, 25.05.2010
Code: mrl_az15-16_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 268 kB, 21.08.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 248 kB, 28.05.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 268 kB, 29.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 374 kB, 10.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cs) 400 kB, 11.10.2011
Code: mrl_az15-16_cs
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 266 kB, 30.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 298 kB, 02.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_pl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (sv) 462 kB, 25.10.2011
Code: mrl_az15-16_sv
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (da) 398 kB, 17.11.2011
Code: mrl_az15-16_da
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 260 kB, 28.05.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (ro) 400 kB, 18.11.2011
Code: mrl_az15-16_ro
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 266 kB, 02.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 261 kB, 02.07.2013
Code: mrl_az15-16_it
Mounting and wiring instructions (de, en, fr, it, es, jp) 181 kB, 12.06.2007
Code: m_mazp01
BG-test certificate (en) 135 kB, 18.11.2014
Code: z_z15p02
BG-test certificate (de) 138 kB, 18.11.2014
Code: z_z15p01
CCC certification (en) 396 kB, 24.06.2014
Code: q_175p02
CCC certification (cn) 408 kB, 24.06.2014
Code: q_175p03
Gost certification (ru) 2 MB, 07.07.2011